Pleasanton BART, Altamont, Patterson Pass Loop

48.8 miles

At Go cycle on Road For
0.0 L Owens Drive 1

1.0 L W Las Positas Drive 0.2
1.2 R Santa Rita Road 1.1
2.3 L Valley Road 1.2
3.5 L Stanley Blvd 3.9
7.4 R S Murrieta becomes College 1.8
9.2 R S Livermore Avenue 3.5
12.7 L Greenville Road 3.8
16.5 R Altamont Pass Road 7.8
24.3 L Grant Line Road 0.5
24.8 R Midway Road 2.8
27.6 R Patterson Pass Rd 8.7
36.3 L Greenville Road 1

37.3 R East Avenue 3.8
41.1 R S Livermore Avenue 0.2
41.3 L First Street (Highway 84) 0.6
41.9 R S S Street 0.2
42.1 L East Stanley 4.3
46.4 R Valley Road 1.1
47.5 R Santa Rita Road 1.1
48.6 L W Las Positas Drive 0.2
48.8 R Owens Drive to BART 1
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